

MARATHA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELGAUM

(Recognised by A.I.C.T.E., P.C.I. New Delhi & Affiliated to R.G.U.H.S. & B.E.A. Bangalore)

LATE SHRI NATHAJIRAO G. HALGEKAR

Founder Chairman

Ref. No:MMCP/2024-25/B.Ph./282(1)

Mrs. RAJSHREE NAGARAJU Chairperson

Date: 21-12-2024

FEES STRUCTURE

This is to certify that **Ms. Muttakeen M. Karmudi** is bonafied student studying in III year (V semester) B.Pharm course for the academic year 2024-25 under government quota. Her annual fees structure for the year is as mentioned below.

PARTICULAR	I year
Tuition Fees	28,800.00
Laboratory fees	8,000.00
Library Fees	6,000.00
College Development Fees	7,900.00
Campus Fees	8,000.00
Other Activities Fees	5,500.00
Uni. Sports Fees	200.00
Uni. S.W.F Fees	100.00
Uni. Helinet Fees	500.00
Total(Rs.)	65,000.00

(In word: Sixty Five Thousand only.)

Duration of course : Four year (4 year)

Total balance fees for three years : (65,000 X2=1,30,000/-)

(III & IV year)

Bank Details:

Bank Name : Bank of India

Branch Name: Maratha Mandal

IFSC Code : BKID0001113

Account No. : 111310110000010

Note: This certificate issued in the request of the student/ parents for the purpose of Education loan/scholarship.

Thanking You

Yours,

PRINCIPAL
MARATHA MANDAL COLLEGE
OF PHARMACY
BELGAUM